BREAKFAST 7:00 - 10:00 HRS.

For your breakfast order, please call “803” for In Room Dining

IRD MENU

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD
Marinated Anchovies, Crispy Pancetta Crumbs, Poached Egg, Parmesan Shaving and Caesar Dressing

CEYLON BURGER CHICKEN OR BEEF

Grilled Patty topped with Caramelized Onion, Cheddar cheese, Tomato, Gherkin and
relish served with Fries

GRILLED TOMATO & CHEESE SANDWICH (V)
Three Slices Home-Made White & Healthy Brown Bread, Served with Fries & Ketchup

Add Bacon (P)

Add Tuna Salad (one scoop)

CEYLON CLUB SANDWICH (P)
Grilled Chicken, Cheddar Cheese, Fried Egg, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato and
Onions served with Fries

SOuUP

KETTLE OF THE DAY
Please ask for our daily special

/ Spicy (V) - Vegeterian (P) — contains pork (N) - contains nuts (A) — contains alcohol

Prices are subject to 10% Service Charge and applicable government tax

1,750

1,750

1,500

1,900

2,100

1,750

900



MAINS

CHAR GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
with wholegrain mustard, wild mushroom, Pumpkin mashed and wilted spinach

BARBEQUED KING PRAWNS
panzanella salad with passion fruit vinaigrette

MURGH TIKKA MASALA
Indian spice marinated chicken cooked in tandoori oven, served with roti

ALOO MUTTAR (V)

A classic Indian dish, content potatoes and green peas sautéed with
indian spices served with parata or steamed rice

FARMER'’S RACK (N)
Grilled herb crusted New Zealand lamb rack with rosemary jus, Nicoise ratatouille

GRILLED AUSTRALIAN BEEF TENDERLOIN

200 gram seasoned with a dry rub of sea salt and black pepper, sautéed vegetables,
spicy wedges potatoes, red wine sauce

360 SEAFOOD PLATTER

Tempting grilled Lobster, Jack fish, Crab, Sear fish, King Prawn and cuttlefish
served with wok fried vegetables, rice and lemon butter, garlic or bbqg sauce

SIDE DISHES

MIXED BUTTERED SEASONAL VEGETABLES (V)
Sautéed with butter and sage

FRIED POTATO WEDGES
Marinated with garlic, rosemary and pink salt

LOCAL CHILI & CHEESE TOAST (V)

FRENCH FRIES (V)

/ Spicy (V) - Vegeterian (P) — contains pork (N) — contains nuts (A) — contains alcohol

Prices are subject to 10% Service Charge and applicable government tax

2,300

3,500

1,550

1,500

4,200

4,500

7,000

950

1,100

1,250

1,100



PASTA (Spaghetti, Penne, Fettuccini with)

CARBONARA (P)
Sautéed pork bacon with cream and Egg

MARINARA (V)
Tomato, garlic, herbs, onions with capers and olives

BOLOGNAISE
Ground lean beef, tomato carrot and oregano

OVEN BAKED PIZZA

ITALIAN STYLE MARGHERITA (V)
Sliced Tomato, Whole Basil, Tomato Sauce and Fresh Mozzarella Cheese

CHEESE LOVERS (V)
Shredded Mozzarella, Cheddar, Camembert and Feta Cheese & Tomato Sauce

GERMAN STYLE (P)
Potato, Crispy Bacon, Sour Cream, Fried Onions, Green Onions & Mozzarella Cheese

SPICY SRI LANKAN DEVILLED CHICKEN PIZZA
Spicy Chicken, Onion, Capsicum, Local Chilies, BBQ Sauce & Mozzarella Cheese

AMERICAN HAWAIIAN PIZZA
Turkey Bacon, Red Onion, Grilled Pineapple, Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella Cheese

MEDITERRANEAN LAMB KOFTA PIZZA
Seasoned Ground Lamb, Green Onions, Red Onion, Raita, Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella Cheese

THAI STYLE SEAFOOD PIZZA
Prawns, Mussels, Squid, Fish, Chopped Garlic, Chilies, Green Onions, Oyster Sauce & Mozzarella Cheese

INDIAN STYLE TANDOORI CHICKEN
Sliced Marinated Chicken, Masala Yoghurt, Onion, Jalapenos, Raita & Mozzarella Cheese

VEGGIE LOVERS (V) (N)

Grilled Onions, Shiitake Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, Roasted Garlic,
Grilled Eggplant, Basil Pesto & Mozzarella Cheese

,f Spicy (V) - Vegeterian (P) — contains pork (N) — contains nuts (A) — contains alcohol

Prices are subject to 10% Service Charge and applicable government tax

1,950

1,950

1,950

2,150

2,350

2,150

2,450

2,200

2,450

2,850

2,150

2,100



SRI LANKAN DELICACY ./
OWN CHOICE OF TRADITIONAL SRI LANKAN RICE AND CURRIES

Sear Fish mustard curry
Prawn coconut curry
Boneless chicken curry

served with Steamed Basmati or Country rice, dhal, Vegetable curries
onion sambol, chutney, papadum and pickles

SELECT THE DEVILLED ./

Chicken
Beef
Pork

Fish
Prawns
Cuttlefish

Served with steamed rice and traditional condiments
Sautéed Authentic spice green chili, capsicum, tomato, onions

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE
Chocolate Cake with Chocolate Icing & Chocolate Sauce

COFFEE & WHITE CHOCOLATE MOUSSE ROLL
Garnished with Crumbles & Yogurt

ITALIAN STYLE TIRAMISU
Accompanied with Chocolate Stick with Vanilla cream & Coco powder

CHOCOLATE CHIP CHEESE CAKE
With Cocoa Powder & Fresh Cream

CASSATA
Home-made and Painted with Strawberry Coulis

SEASONAL FRESH FRUITS (V)
Assorted Fresh Seasonal Local Cut Fruits

f Spicy (V) - Vegeterian (P) — contains pork (N) — contains nuts (A) — contains alcohol

Prices are subject to 10% Service Charge and applicable government tax

1,700
2,100
1,500

1,500
1,750
1,500
1,500
2,100
1,750

1,950

1,950

1,900

1,850

1,850

1,500



ALL DAY DINING MENU (BETWEEN 22:00 HRS AND 07:00 HRS)

CEYLON CLUB SANDWICH (P)

Grilled Chicken, Cheddar Cheese, Fried Egg, Bacon, Lettuce,
Tomato and Onions served with Fries

KETTLE OF THE DAY
Please ask for our daily Special

CARBONARA (P)
Sautéed pork bacon with cream and Egg

MARINARA (V)
Tomato, garlic, herbs, onions with capers and olives

NASI GORENG
Indonesian-style fried rice with chicken satay, fried egg and prawn crackers

BAKED VANILLA CHEESE CAKE
Strawberry Coulis, Vanilla Ice cream and Meringue

ICE CREAM (3 FLOVORS)
1. VANILA
2. CHOCALATE
3. FRUIT & NUT

/ Spicy (V) - Vegeterian (P) - contains pork (N) - contains nuts (A) — contains alcohol

Prices are subject to 10% Service Charge and applicable government tax

1,750

900

1,950

1,950

1,500

1,400

750

CETLELETE
PAVAVALA

TG
O



BREAKFAST 7:00 - 10:00 HRS.

For your breakfast order, please call “803” for In Room Dining

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

CHOICE OF CHILLED JUICE

Orange Juice Tomato Juice
Apple Juice Pineapple Juice
Papaya Juice watermelon Juice

CHOICE OF FRESH FRUITS

Papaya Watermelon
Pineapple Mixed cut fruit platter
Fruit salad

FRESHLY BAKED BREAD AND PASTRIES

Hard and soft rolls Muffins
Whole wheat toast Pancake
White toast

Plain Croissants

SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF

Butter Assorted jam
Salted butter Orange marmalade
Margarine Honey

BREAKFAST BEVERAGES

Coffee Green tea
Cappuccino Glass of hot milk
Espresso Glass of cold milk
Earl Gray Hot chocolate
Ceylon tea Chamomile
English Beakfast Peppermint

Millk Low fat milk

SRILANKAN BREAKFAST

Herbal porridge
Milk rice
Roasted bread
String hoppers

SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF

Chicken curry Fish curry
Pol sambol Lunumiris
Sri Lankan omelette Dhal / Potato curry

YOGHURT & CURD

Plain yoghurt
Curd

BREAKFAST BEVERAGES

Ginger tea
Ceylon black coffee

/ Spicy (V) - Vegeterian (P) — contains pork (N) - contains nuts (A) — contains alcohol

Prices are subject to 10% Service Charge and applicable government tax

1,250

1,100



BREAKFAST 7:00 - 10:00 HRS.

For your breakfast order, please call “803” for In Room Dining

AMERICAN BREAKFAST

CHOICE OF CHILLED JUICE

Tomato Juice
Pineapple Juice
watermelon Juice

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Papaya Juice

HOT OR COLD CEREALS

Corn flakes
Choco pops

All bran cereals
Oatmeal

CHOICE OF EGGS

Fried Poached
Scrambled Soft boiled ........ minutes

SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF

Bacon (pork)

Beef sausages
Hashbrown potatoes
Chicken sausages
Grilled tomato
Sauteed mushrooms

FRESHLY BAKED BREAD AND PASTRIES

Hard and soft rolls Danish pastries
White toasts Pancake

Whole wheat toasts Muffins

Plain Croissants

Chocolate croissants

BREAKFAST BEVERAGES

Coffee Green tea
Cappuccino Glass of hot milk
Espresso Glass of cold milk
Earl Gray Hot Chocolate
Ceylon tea Chamomile
English Breakfast Peppermint

Full Cream Milk Low fat milk

1,800
CHOICE OF FRESH FRUITS
Papaya Watermelon
Pineapple Mixed cut fruit platter
Fruit salad

SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF

Milk
Yoghurt
Low fat milk

OMELETTE

Cheese Tomatoes
Onions Pork ham
Mixed vegetables

SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF

Butter Assorted jams
Salted butter Orange marmalade

Margarine Honey

/ Spicy (V) - Vegeterian (P) — contains pork (N) - contains nuts (A) — contains alcohol

Prices are subject to 10% Service Charge and applicable government tax



