# **BREAKFAST 7:00 - 10:00 HRS.**

# For your breakfast order, please call "803" for In Room Dining

# **IRD MENU**

<b>CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD</b> Marinated Anchovies, Crispy Pancetta Crumbs, Poached Egg, Parmesan Shaving and Caesar Dressing	1,750
CEYLON BURGER CHICKEN OR BEEF Grilled Patty topped with Caramelized Onion, Cheddar cheese, Tomato, Gherkin and relish served with Fries	1,750
GRILLED TOMATO & CHEESE SANDWICH (V) Three Slices Home-Made White & Healthy Brown Bread, Served with Fries & Ketchup	1,500
Add Bacon (P)	1,900
Add Tuna Salad (one scoop)	2,100
CEYLON CLUB SANDWICH (P) Grilled Chicken, Cheddar Cheese, Fried Egg, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato and Onions served with Fries	1,750

# **SOUP**

**KETTLE OF THE DAY**Please ask for our daily special

MAING	
MAINS	
<b>CHAR GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST</b> with wholegrain mustard, wild mushroom, Pumpkin mashed and wilted spinach	2,300
BARBEQUED KING PRAWNS	3,500
panzanella salad with passion fruit vinaigrette	•
MURGH TIKKA MASALA	1,550
Indian spice marinated chicken cooked in tandoori oven, served with roti	
ALOO MUTTAR (V)	1,300
A classic Indian dish, content potatoes and green peas sautéed with indian spices served with parata or steamed rice	
FARMER'S RACK (N)	4,200
Grilled herb crusted New Zealand lamb rack with rosemary jus, Niçoise ratatouille	
GRILLED AUSTRALIAN BEEF TENDERLOIN	4,500
200 gram seasoned with a dry rub of sea salt and black pepper, sautéed vegetables, spicy wedges potatoes, red wine sauce	
360 SEAFOOD PLATTER	7,000
Tempting grilled Lobster, Jack fish, Crab, Sear fish, King Prawn and cuttlefish served with wok fried vegetables, rice and lemon butter, garlic or bbq sauce	
SIDE DISHES	
MIXED BUTTERED SEASONAL VEGETABLES (V)	950
Sautéed with butter and sage	
FRIED POTATO WEDGES	1,100
Marinated with garlic, rosemary and pink salt	
LOCAL CHILI & CHEESE TOAST (V)	1,250
FRENCH FRIES (V)	1,100
Spicy (V) - Vegeterian (P) – contains pork (N) – contains nuts (A) – contains alcohol  Prices are subject to 10% Service Charge and applicable government tax	

PASIA (Spagnetti, Ferrie, Fettuccini with)	
CARBONARA (P) Sautéed pork bacon with cream and Egg	1,950
MARINARA (V) Tomato, garlic, herbs, onions with capers and olives	1,950
BOLOGNAISE Ground lean beef, tomato carrot and oregano	1,950
OVEN BAKED PIZZA	
ITALIAN STYLE MARGHERITA (V) Sliced Tomato, Whole Basil, Tomato Sauce and Fresh Mozzarella Cheese	2,150
CHEESE LOVERS (V) Shredded Mozzarella, Cheddar, Camembert and Feta Cheese & Tomato Sauce	2,350
<b>GERMAN STYLE (P)</b> Potato, Crispy Bacon, Sour Cream, Fried Onions, Green Onions & Mozzarella Cheese	2,150
SPICY SRI LANKAN DEVILLED CHICKEN PIZZA Spicy Chicken, Onion, Capsicum, Local Chilies, BBQ Sauce & Mozzarella Cheese	2,450
AMERICAN HAWAIIAN PIZZA Turkey Bacon, Red Onion, Grilled Pineapple, Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella Cheese	2,200
MEDITERRANEAN LAMB KOFTA PIZZA Seasoned Ground Lamb, Green Onions, Red Onion, Raita, Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella Cheese	2,450
<b>THAI STYLE SEAFOOD PIZZA</b> Prawns, Mussels, Squid, Fish, Chopped Garlic, Chilies, Green Onions, Oyster Sauce & Mozzarella Cheese	2,850
INDIAN STYLE TANDOORI CHICKEN Sliced Marinated Chicken, Masala Yoghurt, Onion, Jalapenos, Raita & Mozzarella Cheese	2,150
VEGGIE LOVERS (V) (N) Grilled Onions, Shiitake Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, Roasted Garlic, Grilled Eggplant, Basil Pesto & Mozzarella Cheese	2,100

PASTA (Spaghetti, Penne, Fettuccini with)

# **OWN CHOICE OF TRADITIONAL SRI LANKAN RICE AND CURRIES**

Sear Fish mustard curry	1,700
Prawn coconut curry	2,100
Boneless chicken curry	1,500

served with Steamed Basmati or Country rice, dhal, Vegetable curries onion sambol, chutney, papadum and pickles

# SELECT THE DEVILLED

Chicken	1,500
Beef	1,750
Pork	1,500
Fish	1,500
Prawns	2,100
Cuttlefish	1,750

Served with steamed rice and traditional condiments Sautéed Authentic spice green chili, capsicum, tomato, onions

# **DESSERTS**

CHOCOLATE Chocolate Cake with Chocolate Icing & Chocolate Sauce	1,950
COFFEE & WHITE CHOCOLATE MOUSSE ROLL Garnished with Crumbles & Yogurt	1,950
ITALIAN STYLE TIRAMISU  Accompanied with Chocolate Stick with Vanilla cream & Coco powder	1,900
CHOCOLATE CHIP CHEESE CAKE With Cocoa Powder & Fresh Cream	1,850
CASSATA Home-made and Painted with Strawberry Coulis	1,850
SEASONAL FRESH FRUITS (V) Assorted Fresh Seasonal Local Cut Fruits	1,500

#### **ALL DAY DINING MENU** (BETWEEN 22:00 HRS AND 07:00 HRS)

CEYLON CLUB SANDWICH (P)  Grilled Chicken, Cheddar Cheese, Fried Egg, Bacon, Lettuce,  Tomato and Onions served with Fries	1,750
KETTLE OF THE DAY	900
Please ask for our daily Special	
CARBONARA (P)	1,950
Sautéed pork bacon with cream and Egg	
MARINARA (V)	1,950
Tomato, garlic, herbs, onions with capers and olives	
NASI GORENG	1,500
Indonesian-style fried rice with chicken satay, fried egg and prawn crackers	
BAKED VANILLA CHEESE CAKE	1,400
Strawberry Coulis, Vanilla Ice cream and Meringue	
ICE CREAM (3 FLOVORS)	750
1 VANII A	

- 2. CHOCALATE
- 3. FRUIT & NUT

### **BREAKFAST 7:00 - 10:00 HRS.**

# For your breakfast order, please call "803" for In Room Dining

## **CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST**

1,250

#### **CHOICE OF CHILLED JUICE**

Orange Juice Tomato Juice Apple Juice Pineapple Juice Papaya Juice watermelon Juice

#### **CHOICE OF FRESH FRUITS**

Papaya Watermelon

Pineapple Mixed cut fruit platter

Fruit salad

### FRESHLY BAKED BREAD AND PASTRIES

Hard and soft rolls Whole wheat toast Pancake

White toast **Plain Croissants** 

## **SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF**

Assorted jam Butter Orange marmalade

Salted butter

Honey Margarine

#### **BREAKFAST BEVERAGES**

Green tea Coffee Glass of hot milk Cappuccino Glass of cold milk Espresso Hot chocolate Earl Gray Chamomile Ceylon tea English Beakfast **Peppermint** Low fat milk Millk

#### SRILANKAN BREAKFAST

1,100

**YOGHURT & CURD** Herbal porridge Milk rice Plain yoghurt Roasted bread Curd String hoppers

#### **SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF**

## **BREAKFAST BEVERAGES**

Chicken curry Fish curry Ginger tea Pol sambol Lunumiris Ceylon black coffee

Sri Lankan omelette Dhal / Potato curry

### **BREAKFAST 7:00 - 10:00 HRS.**

# For your breakfast order, please call "803" for In Room Dining

### **AMERICAN BREAKFAST**

1,800

#### **CHOICE OF CHILLED JUICE**

Orange Juice Tomato Juice
Apple Juice Papaya Juice watermelon Juice

#### **HOT OR COLD CEREALS**

Corn flakes Choco pops All bran cereals Oatmeal

#### **CHOICE OF EGGS**

Fried Poached
Scrambled Soft boiled ...... minutes

### **SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF**

Bacon (pork)
Beef sausages
Hashbrown potatoes
Chicken sausages
Grilled tomato
Sauteed mushrooms

#### FRESHLY BAKED BREAD AND PASTRIES

Hard and soft rolls

White toasts

Whole wheat toasts

Plain Croissants

Chocolate croissants

#### **BREAKFAST BEVERAGES**

Coffee Green tea
Cappuccino Glass of hot milk
Espresso Glass of cold milk
Earl Gray Hot Chocolate
Ceylon tea Chamomile
English Breakfast Peppermint
Full Cream Milk Low fat milk

#### **CHOICE OF FRESH FRUITS**

Papaya Watermelon
Pineapple Mixed cut fruit platter
Fruit salad

#### **SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF**

Milk Yoghurt Low fat milk

#### **OMELETTE**

Cheese Tomatoes
Onions Pork ham

Mixed vegetables

### **SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF**

Butter Assorted jams
Salted butter Orange marmalade
Margarine Honey

